DVD or VIDEO
AVAILABLE
PORTABLE HYDRAULIC DRUM DUMPERS
MODEL
NUMBER
DUMP
HEIGHT
ROTATION
HEIGHT
LEVEL
HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
HDD-36-7-P 36" 91¾" 60¼" 750 798
HDD-48-7-P 48" 113¾" 72¼" 750 871
HDD-60-7-P 60" 134¼" 84¼" 750 966
HDD-72-7-P 72" 155¾" 97¼" 750 1008
HDD-36-10-P 36" 91¾" 60¼" 1,000 819
HDD-48-10-P 48" 113¾" 72¼" 1,000 892
HDD-60-10-P 60" 134¼" 84¼" 1,000 997
HDD-72-10-P 72" 155¾" 97¼" 1,000 1039
HDD-36-15-P 36" 91¾" 60¼" 1,500 960
HDD-48-15-P 48" 113¾" 72¼" 1,500 1023
HDD-60-15-P 60" 134¼" 84¼" 1,500 1128
HDD-72-15-P 72" 155¾" 97¼" 1,500 1176
STATIONARY HYDRAULIC DRUM DUMPERS
HDD-36-7-S 36" 91¾" 60½" 750 735
HDD-48-7-S 48" 112¼" 72½" 750 876
HDD-60-7-S 60" 132¾" 84½" 750 971
HDD-72-7-S 72" 153" 96" 750 1013
HDD-36-10-S 36" 91¾" 60½" 1,000 824
HDD-48-10-S 48" 112¼" 72½" 1,000 897
HDD-60-10-S 60" 132¾" 84½" 1,000 1002
HDD-72-10-S 72" 153" 96" 1,000 1055
HDD-36-15-S 36" 91¾" 60½" 1,500 966
HDD-48-15-S 48" 112¼" 72½" 1,500 1029
HDD-60-15-S 60" 132¾" 84½" 1,500 1134
HDD-72-15-S 72" 153" 96" 1,500 1186
STANDARD POWER IS 120V 1 PHASE AC
OPTIONAL 12V DC POWER WITH ON-BOARD CHARGER, MODEL HDD-DC
OPTIONAL 5 GALLON PAIL ADAPTOR AVAILABLE, CONTACT FACTORY
UPGRADE TO STAINLESS STEEL CHUTE (must be ordered with above drum dumpers)

PORTABLE LIFT AND DUMP DRUM DUMPERS (40° DUMP ANGLE)
MODEL
NUMBER
DUMP HEIGHT
(MIN / MAX)
ROTATION
HEIGHT
LEVEL
HEIGHT
CAPACITY
(POUNDS)
FRAME
(W x L)
NET WT.
(POUNDS)
HLD-94-10-P 48" / 94" 166" 87" 1,000 44" x 69" 1372
HLD-116-10-P 60" / 116" 195" 87" 1,000 44" x 77" 1460
HLD-94-15-P 48" / 94" 166" 87" 1,500 44" x 69" 1392
HLD-116-15-P 60" / 116" 195" 87" 1,500 44" x 77" 1480
STATIONARY LIFT AND DUMP DRUM DUMPERS (45° DUMP ANGLE)
HLD-94-10-S 48" / 94" 165" 86" 1,000 44" x 58" 1434
HLD-116-10-S 60" / 116" 194" 86" 1,000 44" x 66" 1522
HLD-94-15-S 48" / 94" 165" 86" 1,500 44" x 58" 1454
HLD-116-15-S 60" / 116" 194" 86" 1,500 44" x 66" 1542
135
drum
, pail &
 cylinder equipment